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WEST MIDLANDS ARCHERY SOCIETY
REGIONAL AND OPEN NOVICES TOURNAMENT

17th June 2012

OLD LEAMINGTONIANS RFC, BERICOTE ROAD, LEAMINGTON SPA

Organised by Royal Leamington Spa Archery Society

Gentleman Patron : Mr Peter Hunnisett

Judge: Miss Carole Brown

Weather: Warm, occasional showers with a slight breeze

TROPHIES:
Gents Shield Anthony Cooper, Meriden
Ladies Cup Eloise Cornish, Birmingham University
Junior Trophy Jack Masefield, Lichfield
WESTERN Score Hits Golds
Gents Recurve
Anthony Cooper Meriden 757 96 49  Novice Trophy
Enrik Nako Warwick University 730 96 43  Silver Medal
Craig McCann Meriden 710 96 38  Bronze Medal
John Ward Coventry 695 95 30
Jon Chalmers Leamington 671 95 29
James Edmonson Warwick University 668 94 27
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross 661 95 34  Gold Medal (open)
Kerrie Wishard Meriden 634 94 28
Mark Utley Sutton Coldfield 617 95 23
Mark Jacobs Leamington 613 95 23
Paul Hand Leamington 604 94 23
John Williams Droitwich 543 94 16
Peter Borg-Bartolo Redhill 473 91 12
Lewis Clarke Birmingham University 470 90 11
Steve Dickinson Droitwich 455 86 12
lain Rodger Dove Valley 453 84 14
Steve Cole Droitwich 407 83 7
Alan West Birmingham University Did not shoot

John Ingledew

Birmingham University

Did not shoot
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Ladies Recurve
Jessica Emmett Banbury Cross

Eloise Cornish

Kim Twiner Redhill

Emma Davis Warwick University
Kerry Thompson Meriden

Em Coop Birmingham University

Alice Fawdrey

Gents Recurve Barebow

Matt Weston Banbury Cross

Ladies Recurve Barebow
Anita Stubbs Banbury Cross

Clair Dickinson Droitwich

Gents Longbow

Charles Upton Banbury Cross

Birmingham University
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Gold Medal (open)
Novice Trophy
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Did not shoot

Gold medal (open)

Gold medal (open)
Novice Trophy

Did not shoot



Short Western - Boys Recurve
Jack Masefield Lichfield
Ben Jones Sutton Coldfield

Junior Western - Boys Recurve
Ryan Saunders Sutton Coldfield
Tom Utley Sutton Coldfield

Junior Western - Girls Recurve
Martha Parsons Leamington
Emilyrose Stubbs Banbury Cross

Jessica Upton

Junior Western - Boys Compound
George Stubbs Banbury Cross

Jack Cole Droitwich

Short Junior Western - Boys Recurve
Daniel Chalmers Leamington

Euan Rodger Dove Valley

Short Junior Western - Girls Recurve
Lizzie Bermingham Lichfield

Victoria Walsh Quantum

Short Junior Western - Boys Compound
Curtis Earp Leamington

Short Junior Western - Girls Compound
Rebecca Upton Banbury Cross

766
722

630
273

677
544

420
290

732
541

726
663

770

96
96

96
62

95
92

80
70

96
90

96
91

96

56
40

37
17

45
13

42
35

59

Novice Trophy (top recurve boy)

Gold Medal

Gold Medal
Gold medal (open)

did not shoot

Gold medal (open)
Gold Medal

Gold medal

Novice Trophy (top recurve girl)

Novice Trophy (top junior compound)

Did not shoot

Tournament Organiser: Brian Tustin, 30 Queens Road, Kenilworth CV8 1JS

07939 185357  tournaments@rlsas.co.uk

Many thanks to the RLSAS members for running the field and especially to the Lady Members and Wives
for providing us all with coffee, tea and wonderful home made cakes.




