WEST MIDLANDS ARCHERY SOCIETY REGIONAL AND OPEN NOVICES TOURNAMENT

17th June 2012

OLD LEAMINGTONIANS RFC, BERICOTE ROAD, LEAMINGTON SPA

Organised by Royal Leamington Spa Archery Society

Gentleman Patron : Mr Peter Hunnisett

Judge: Miss Carole Brown

Weather: Warm, occasional showers with a slight breeze

TROPHIES:

Gents Shield Anthony Cooper, Meriden

Ladies Cup Eloise Cornish, Birmingham University

Junior Trophy Jack Masefield, Lichfield

	WESTERN Gents Recurve		Score	Hits	Golds	
1	Anthony Cooper	Meriden	757	96	49	Novice Trophy
2	Enrik Nako	Warwick University	730	96	43	Silver Medal
3	Craig McCann	Meriden	710	96	38	Bronze Medal
4	John Ward	Coventry	695	95	30	
5	Jon Chalmers	Leamington	671	95	29	
6	James Edmonson	Warwick University	668	94	27	
7	Simon Stubbs	Banbury Cross	661	95	34	Gold Medal (open)
8	Kerrie Wishard	Meriden	634	94	28	
9	Mark Utley	Sutton Coldfield	617	95	23	
10	Mark Jacobs	Leamington	613	95	23	
11	Paul Hand	Leamington	604	94	23	
12	John Williams	Droitwich	543	94	16	
13	Peter Borg-Bartolo	Redhill	473	91	12	
14	Lewis Clarke	Birmingham University	470	90	11	
15	Steve Dickinson	Droitwich	455	86	12	
16	Iain Rodger	Dove Valley	453	84	14	
17	Steve Cole	Droitwich	407	83	7	
	Alan West	Birmingham University				Did not shoot
	John Ingledew	Birmingham University				Did not shoot

Ladies Recurve

Charles Upton

1	Jessica Emmett	Banbury Cross	668	96	26	Gold Medal (open)	
2	Eloise Cornish	Birmingham University	647	95	28	Novice Trophy	
3	Kim Twiner	Redhill	623	953	25	Silver Medal	
4	Emma Davis	Warwick University	559	91	17	Bronze Medal	
5	Kerry Thompson	Meriden	544	92	18		
6	Em Coop	Birmingham University	372	78	7		
	Alice Fawdrey					Did not shoot	
	Gents Recurve Barebow						
1	Matt Weston	Banbury Cross	449	86	11	Gold medal (open)	
Ladies Recurve Barebow							
1	Anita Stubbs	Banbury Cross	524	90	11	Gold medal (open)	
2	Clair Dickinson	Droitwich	90	26	1	Novice Trophy	
	Gents Longbow						

Did not shoot

Banbury Cross

	Short Western - Boys Recurve						
1	Jack Masefield	Lichfield	766	96	56	Novice Trophy (top recurve boy)	
2	Ben Jones	Sutton Coldfield	722	96	40		
	Junior Western - Bo	ve Pocurvo					
		-					
1	Ryan Saunders	Sutton Coldfield	630	96	16	Gold Medal	
2	Tom Utley	Sutton Coldfield	273	62	6		
	Junior Western - Gir	rls Recurve					
1	Martha Parsons	Leamington	677	95	37	Gold Medal	
2	Emilyrose Stubbs	Banbury Cross	544	92	17	Gold medal (open)	
	Jessica Upton					did not shoot	
	Junior Western - Bo	vs Compound					
		-					
1	George Stubbs	Banbury Cross	420	80	6	Gold medal (open)	
2	Jack Cole	Droitwich	290	70	3	Gold Medal	
	Short Junior Wester	n - Boys Recurve					
1	Daniel Chalmers	Leamington	732	96	45	Gold medal	
2	Euan Rodger	Dove Valley	541	90	13		
	Short Junior Wester	n - Girls Recurve					
1	Lizzie Bermingham	Lichfield	726	96	42	Novice Trophy (top recurve girl)	
2	Victoria Walsh	Quantum	663	91	35		
	Short Junior Wester	n - Boys Compound					
1	Curtis Earp	Leamington	770	96	59	Novice Trophy (top junior compound)	
	•	Ü				1 7 1 7	
	Short Junior Western - Girls Compound						
	Rebecca Upton	Banbury Cross				Did not shoot	

Tournament Organiser: Brian Tustin, 30 Queens Road, Kenilworth CV8 1JS 07939 185357 tournaments@rlsas.co.uk

Many thanks to the RLSAS members for running the field and especially to the Lady Members and Wives for providing us all with coffee, tea and wonderful home made cakes.